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Performance summary for:

How are your Visitor numbers
compared to same quarter last
year?

Up
28.00%

mm Similar
[ ]

46.00%

Down
\l/ 26.00%
Q

Forth Valley

How does your turnover
compared to same quarter last
year?

T vp

30.61%

Similar
40.82%

Down
24.49%

NY
® Business closed th...

4.08%

v for: 20194 Vv

How optimistic are you for the
next 3 months?

1. Very optimistic
16.00%

2. Quite optimistic
44.00%

3. Neutral
24.00%

4. Not Very optimistic
8.00%

5. Not at all optimistic
8.00%


https://app.powerbi.com/reports/dfdf1f11-ac08-45c5-ad6b-99b86c4c60fc/ReportSectionb38c4f79b009dc20ca0a?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Financial Performance for: Fforth valley v for: 20194 Vv

Turnover compared to same quarter last year Profit compared to same quarter last year Staff costs compared to same quarter last year
Similar Down Business Similar Down Business Similar Down Business
closed this closed this closed this
quarter quarter quarter
Change in discretionary income? Prices charged compared to same quarter last year Input costs compared to same quarter last year
I I
Up Similar Down Business
Similar Down Business closed Similar Down Business closed closed this

this quarter this quarter quarter


https://app.powerbi.com/reports/dfdf1f11-ac08-45c5-ad6b-99b86c4c60fc/ReportSection44ad5cce31b19d69edad?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Visitor Performance for: Forth valley v for: 20004 v

Have you seen a change in visitors from:

Visitor numbers compared to same quarter last year

Your local area Elsewhere in Scotland
46%
>7% 54%
28%
26%
Up Similar Down Do not Up Similar Down Do not
know know
Up Similar Down Rest of UK (England/Wales/NI) Overseas
48% 40%
Percentage increase in your visitor numbers Percentage decrease in your visitor numbers

Do not know —,

Do not know —, — 0-5%
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20% » —
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https://app.powerbi.com/reports/dfdf1f11-ac08-45c5-ad6b-99b86c4c60fc/ReportSection5338ec925b9db38a5e8e?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Optimism for:  Forth Valley v for: 20194 Vv

Optimism for the next 3 months Optimism for the next 12 months Optimism for the next 24 months

44% i

1. Very 2. Quite 3. Neutral 4. Not Very 5. Not at all 1. Very 2. Quite 3. Neutral 4. Not Very 5. Not atall 1. Very 2. Quite 3. Neutral 4. Not Very 5. Not at all
optimistic  optimistic optimistic ~ optimistic optimistic  optimistic optimistic ~ optimistic optimistic  optimistic optimistic ~ optimistic

56%

16%

12%
H



https://app.powerbi.com/reports/dfdf1f11-ac08-45c5-ad6b-99b86c4c60fc/ReportSection80319e09171fdbbfa3f4?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Investment & Barriers for: Forth Valley v for: 20194 v

Do businesses have plans to invest? Is planned investment to maintain standards or to expand? Period of planned investment

o 36%
Maintain 29% —. 32%
— No 44%
Yes 56% —
" Expand/Grow 14%
71%

1. Next 3 2. Between 3 3. Between 12 4. Over 2
months and 12 months and 2 years
months years

Main Barriers to Success

Business closure

Economic conditions
Footfall and visitor numbers 24%
Funding and investment

| experienced no challenges this quarter
Legislative/regulatory changes

Marketing and promotion

Other

Poor connectivity - WiFi/mobile phone signal

Poor tourism infrastructure in local area - parking, toilet...
Staffing

Weather



https://app.powerbi.com/reports/dfdf1f11-ac08-45c5-ad6b-99b86c4c60fc/ReportSection38924e5839115bff62e1?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Business staffing profile for: rorth valley v for: 20194 Vv

1. Micro (<10 employees)
- E g//, ;
e 60 780/ Mix of Full and Part Time 62%
4 2. Small (11-49 employees)
@ All Full Time
EXEELs 2549

All Part Time

E ) .; 3. Medium (50-249 employees)
S~~~ 980% Mostly Part Time
%G o% 4. Large (>250 employees) Mostly Full Time
= 3.92%

Level of part-time compared to same quarter last year  Level of full-time compared to same quarter lastyear Do you have any voluntary staff?  Did your business employ seasonal staff?

What is the compostion of your staff?

Less than last year

Less than last year
[ 14%

/T 12%
Yes 18% —\
More than last Yes 26% —.
7 12%
~— No 74%
“— No 82%

More than las...
19%

Same as last year __

| Same as last year 7%

67%


https://app.powerbi.com/reports/dfdf1f11-ac08-45c5-ad6b-99b86c4c60fc/ReportSection6ef22bf6de55300dbe49?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Online channel use for:  Forth valley v for: 2019 Q4

Do you have a presence on any of the following online channels?

Businesses own website (with booking functionality) Social media VisitScotland web listing

92%
83%
17%
No Yes No Yes No

Online travel agent

94%

Yes

TripAdvisor Peer-to-peer booking sites

80%
70%
Yes No Yes No Yes No

N


https://app.powerbi.com/reports/dfdf1f11-ac08-45c5-ad6b-99b86c4c60fc/ReportSectionbc90d96afdd0afb7c45d?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Brexit Readiness for: Forth Valley

My business is planning for possible challenges related to Brexit

47%
18%
[___20p |

1. Strongly 2. Agree 3. Neither agree 4. Disagree 5. Strongly
.agree ) ordi_sagfree o Disaéree .
My business is planning for possible opportunities related to Brexit

53%

2. Agree 3. Neither agree or 4. Disagree 5. Strongly
disagree Disagree

v for: 2019 qu

My business is prepared for Brexit

56%
20%

1. Strongly 2. Agree 3. Neither agree 4. Disagree 5. Strongly
agree or disagree Disagree

My business is undertaking activity to prepare for Brexit

48%

2. Agree 3. Neither agree or 4. Disagree 5. Strongly
disagree Disagree


https://app.powerbi.com/reports/dfdf1f11-ac08-45c5-ad6b-99b86c4c60fc/ReportSection397d6fd385733061ef9f?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Comments Summary

If you wish, please explain why you feel positive/negative regarding the upcoming business periods.

/7 respondents shared they felt positive due to one or more of the following reasons:

* increase in visitor numbers/bookings

* having a new business with good prospects
 successful Facebook campaign and website revamp
* business growth

* increased customer awareness

7 respondents shared they did not feel optimistic due to one or more of the following reasons:

» decrease in European visitors

* Dbusiness rates

e Coronavirus

» perceived poor public sector support
« Brexit fears

» low sales/drop in footfall



Comments Summary

If you have any other comments regarding trends, challenges, or opportunities that you would like to
share, please use this space.

Challenges (reported by 6 respondents):

* poor connectivity to Edinburgh via buses
* business rates

« business online presence

« climate change

 lack of Internet access

* planning

Opportunities (reported by 4 respondents):

* increased public investment in town centre areas

* more initiatives and events in the evenings to make more people stay overnight
« establish a fleet of green buses that pass through the region into the Highlands
« promote Stirling as a destination more



Have you seen any change in the number of enquiries
referencing accessibility needs?

Have you seen any change in the number of
Bl Vvore (2%) bookings from guests with accessibility needs?

Bl similar/same (66%)
Less (6%)
Il oo not know (16%)

Bl Vore 4%)

- Similar/same (62%)
Less (2%)

- Do not know (32%)

If you have any other comments in relation to accessibility,
please use this space:

« “Trying to find funding for our charity to add a wheelchair accessible vehicle, but proving really difficult”
« "Any business which is given grant/money/investment from the tax payer MUST have at least one property

which is accessible!
« "My web site explains the situation of the properties and | don't get any specific enquiries regarding

accessibility needs!



Important information

Information here is provided on a voluntary basis from businesses in each local authority. We'd like to thank all those that take the time to complete
the survey and provide vital information to help all those interested to understand the business conditions in their local area.

This survey collates views from businesses on a wide range of topics affecting tourism in local destinations. This data supplements data on tourism in
Scotland which is gathered by the annual statistical surveys undertaken at a national level.



THANK YOU

A huge thank you to our partners who supported, and
businesses who completed the Local Tourism Industry
Barometer.

In-depth results can be viewed at a regional, sub-regional and
sectoral level at visitscotland.org.

Disclaimer: VisitScotland has published this report in good faith to update
stakeholders on its activity. VisitScotland has taken all reasonable steps to confirm
the information contained in the publication is correct. However, VisitScotland
does not warrant or assume any legal liability for the accuracy of any information
disclosed and accepts no responsibility for any error or omissions. Images ©
VisitScotland
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